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Questions

Tughrill Beg's nephew secceeded him as Sultan.

Ottama Dynasty was fromed in

Sultan Salah ud-Din Ayubi recaptured jerusalam in

Tughrill -lll was the Sultan of the Setjuk Empire.

Tahmasp was a good.

Al-Azhar Masjid, Cairo built in

The city of Edess in Greece was conqured by the Turks.

In Salah-u-Din ayubi reign, became the leading Muslim state is the region.

Sultan Alp Arsian was ruler of the great Setjuk empire.

ARslan, opeacd the gates of Anatoila to Tarks, by dffeating the Byzantine army is.

In the first Crusade, From Europe there were.

The persian people were.

The Safavod Duaasru was founed om 1501 CE by.

The Fatimid Dynasty ruled is mach of north Africa from.

The ayyubid Dynasty was established in
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. Nasir Ud Din
. Alp Arsian
Abdullah
Malik shah

1293 CE
1295 CE
1297 CE
1299 CE

1171 CE
1187 CE
1190 CE
1193 CE

First
Second
Third
Last

Horse rider
Actor
Swimmer
Caltigrapher

960 CE
965 CE
970 CE
972 CE

In 1118 CE
In 1125 CE
IN 1140 CE
In 1146 CE

iran
- Egypt
Iraq
Cairo

. First

. Third

. Second
. Fourth

. 1061 CE
. 1067 CE
1071 CE
1072CE

. 15,000 soldiers
. 30,000 Soldiers
. 35,000 Soldiers
. 20,000 Soldiers

Well educated
Wel mannered
Well behaved
All three

Shah Ismail
Osman |

. Tughril Beg

Salal -ud-din Aubi

907 CE to 1071 CE

. 909 CEto 1171 CE
. 909 CE to 1131 CE
.911 CEto 1171 CE

Turkey
Iran
. Jordan

. Egypt
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The Second Crusade was fought in.

Became he most imortant cultural center in the Islamic world under Fatmids.

Seljuk Empire collapsed in.

Seljuks were

Reign of Tughrill -1

. 1095 CE
. 1149 CE
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D. 1187 CE

Egypt
. Turkey
Iraq

1094 CE

1182 CE
1109 CE
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Irani
. Egyptian
. Afghanistan

937 -1063 CE
. 1030 -1060 CE
C. 1032-1061 CE

w> UOow



