

History 7th Class English Medium Chapter 3 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Seljuks were	A. Turks B. Irani C. Egyptian D. Afghanistan
2	Reign of Tughrill -1	A. 937 -1063 CE B. 1030 -1060 CE C. 1032-1061 CE D. 1037-1063 CE
3	The city of Edess in Greece was conqured by the Turks.	A. In 1118 CE B. In 1125 CE C. IN 1140 CE D. In 1146 CE
4	ARslan, opeacd the gates of Anatoila to Tarks, by dffeating the Byzantine army is.	A. 1061 CE B. 1067 CE C. 1071 CE D. 1072CE
5	The Second Crusade was fought in.	A. 1095 CE B. 1149 CE C. 1147 CE D. 1187 CE
6	Seljuk Empire collapsed in.	A. 1094 CE B. 1194 CE C. 1182 CE D. 1109 CE
7	Became he most imortant cultural center in the Islamic world under Fatmids.	A. Cairo B. Egypt C. Turkey D. Iraq
8	Tahmasp was a good.	A. Horse rider B. Actor C. Swimmer D. Caltigrapher
9	Sultan Salah ud-Din Ayubi recaptured jerusalam in	A. 1171 CE B. 1187 CE C. 1190 CE D. 1193 CE
10	The Fatimid Dynasty ruled is mach of north Africa from.	A. 907 CE to 1071 CE B. 909 CE to 1171 CE C. 909 CE to 1131 CE D. 911 CE to 1171 CE
11	Al-Azhar Masjid, Cairo built in	A. 960 CE B. 965 CE C. 970 CE D. 972 CE
12	In the first Crusade, From Europe there were.	A. 15,000 soldiers B. 30,000 Soldiers C. 35,000 Soldiers D. 20,000 Soldiers
13	Tughrill Beg's nephew secceeded him as Sultan.	A. Nasir Ud Din B. Alp Arsian C. Abdullah D. Malik shah
14	Sultan Alp Arsian was ruler of the great Setjuk empire.	A. First B. Third C. Second D. Fourth
15	Ottama Dynasty was fromed in	A. 1293 CE B. 1295 CE C. 1297 CE D. 1299 CE

16	In Salah-u-Din ayubi reign, became the leading Muslim state is the region.	A. iran B. Egypt C. Iraq D. Cairo
17	Tughrill -III was the Sultan of the Setjuk Empire.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
18	The persian people were.	A. Well educated B. Wel mannered C. Well behaved D. All three
19	The Safavod Duaasru was founed om 1501 CE by.	A. Shah Ismail B. Osman I C. Tughril Beg D. Salal -ud-din Aubi
20	The ayyubid Dynasty was established in	A. Turkey B. Iran C. Jordan D. Egypt